Classifica Definitiva

Coppa del Trentino Middle - XV Trofeo Trent-O

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 10:10:24

Data: 13/06/2021

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

1 BANAL Fabrizio

2 SIMONCELLI Anna

3 SALVINI Nicold

4 SIMONCELLI LORENZO
Rl ORSINGHER Giancarlo
Rl MARTINELLI Livia

Rl FINCATO Marco

Rl DOLZANI Giacomo

Rl VENEZIAN Matteo

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

CEOL Serena
CHELODI HEIDI
CRISTOFOLETTI Tobias
PESCHEDASCH Lisa
GLUDERER Jonas
TOIGO Laura Silvia
PESCHEDASCH Emma
PESCHEDASCH Ettore
ZANETTI Manuel
ZANETTI Michele
BENETTI Michele
ZANETTI Martino
FRISANCO Angelica
PELLEGRINI Agnese
CASAGRANDA Giada
CASAGRANDA Nicholas
MAIOLINI Irzio Giugno
BANAL Sebastiano
BRUGNARA Chiara
GERHARD Ladina
SCARTEZZINI Pietro
COBELLI Ginevra
TOMASELLI Lina
TULISSI Sara
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Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Emiliano

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Tempo
01:07:04
01:12:36
01:24:54
01:58:09
01:21:00
00:57:00
01:36:39
01:38:32
01:27:53

Tempo
00:18:27
00:19:45
00:22:06
00:22:32
00:23:25
00:24:11
00:26:39
00:26:46
00:33:14
00:33:17
00:33:25
00:33:31
00:34:31
00:39:59
00:41:28
00:42:32
00:44:14
00:44:52
00:53:06
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:25:39
00:30:00

Tempo
00:17:35



2 TAMANINI Giona

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 TAMANINI Elia
2 BONECCHER Raffaele
3 MASIERO Francesco

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 FEDEL Samuele
2 FINCATO lago
3 GOBBER Paolo
4 COSNER Cristian
NP SANTUARI Davide

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

SANTUARI Nicolo
SOELVA Jonas Leo
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
SCALET Diego
BONECCHER Edoardo
ORSINGHER Denis
FEDEL Leonardo
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 MARTINATTI Stefano

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 SANDRI Eddy
2 TAMANINI Davide
3 RAVASIO Gianbattista

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 CIPRIANI Andrea
2 BONECCHER Fabrizio
3 PEGORETTI Corrado

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:18:35

Tempo
00:17:49
00:33:01
00:33:27

Tempo
00:27:04
00:31:02
00:42:43
00:45:06
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:23
00:43:19
00:50:56
00:53:08
00:56:58
01:10:25
01:16:20

Tempo
01:41:12

Tempo
01:03:00
01:26:41
01:48:35

Tempo
00:45:02
00:51:46
01:06:16



4
5
6
7

RI

RAUS Michele
SEGATTA Andrea
FEDEL Andrea
SCAMPERLE Davide
FORTELEONI Paolo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome
CASAGRANDE Enrico
TAUFER Piero
BIROLI Gianni
BETTIN Renato
CHIUSOLE Franz
MOCELLINI Francesco
ZENI Adriano
GIULIANI Maurizio
LAZZERI Massimo
MARCHI Andrea
GASSER Martin
DALFOLLO Giuliano
CONCI Alessandro
CAVAGNA Raffaello
TRENTIN Danilo
HILLEBRAND Stephan
POZZI Paolo

PLANER Carlo
FELLIN Umberto
POZZERLE Lucio
ISMA Enrico

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
BELLO' Gregorio

LESO Valerio

ZONATO Stefano
PARIS Ezio

GOBBI Gianluca
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto

Categoria: M70

Pos.
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Nome

TAMANINI Franco
VIVIAN Gino
BERNABE Renzo
SIMONCELLI Paolo
BERTOLDI Harald

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

01:12:37
01:13:57
01:15:49
01:56:55
02:18:31

Tempo
00:47:32
00:57:13
00:59:50
01:00:32
01:02:42
01:07:05
01:10:02
01:18:02
01:18:34
01:19:20
01:23:59
01:26:42
01:28:20
01:35:24
01:40:26
01:54:33
01:56:19
02:17:22
02:25:49
01:41:06
01:09:00

Tempo
00:47:13
00:47:29
00:54:20
01:16:09
01:50:19
01:08:45
02:30:20

Tempo
00:52:10
00:52:49
00:53:19
00:58:49
01:04:54



6 BRAZZOLI Beniamino

7 BAZZANELLA Giulio
8 CALDONAZZ| Emilio

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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NP

Nome
CALDONAZZI Flavio
PANIZ Denis
GASPERINI Tobias
CALDONAZZI| Paolo
TRENTINI Stefano
LAZZERI Francesco

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
DALLAVALLE Roberto
BETTEGA Tiziano
GAIO Aaron
BETTEGA Ivano
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
CRISTELLON Stefano
VIVIAN Lorenzo
ORLER Marco
ALBUZZI José
DALFOLLO Alessio
VENTURINI Alessio
VENTURA Luca
ZOPPE Matteo
VARESCO Enrico
DEBIASI Dennis
COMAI Davide
PALUMBO Pietro
NARDON Thomas

Categoria: W10

Pos.
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Nome

CIPRIANI Gaia
PANTE Moira
GRETTER Nicole
BRIDI llaria
GRETTER Marianna
BRIDI Sara
CIPRIANI Ellen

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

01:06:52
01:08:34
02:38:47

Tempo
01:03:15
01:11:44
01:25:55
01:49:59
02:12:30
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:20
00:44:35
00:50:30
00:53:13
00:53:43
00:54:30
00:57:53
01:01:34
01:02:03
01:02:27
01:06:52
01:09:33
01:11:50
01:16:36
01:23:21
02:17:16
01:38:21
00:27:13
02:10:51

Tempo
00:19:43
00:23:26
00:23:36
00:24:09
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:31:32



Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Ylenia
2 DALFOLLO Marica
3 DE ZORZI Micaela
4 PANTE Gloria
PM CANDOTTI Elisa

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 RIGONI Lucia
2 SCALET Giulia
3 GAIO Maddalena
4 RINALDO Maddalena

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 SIMION Elena
2 SARTORI Elisa
3 FRISANCO Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BERTOLDI Helga
2 PARIS Nausica
3 CORRIDORI Chiara
4 MONTIBELLER Nadia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 GRISENTI Alessia

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

GOTTARDINI Elena
MANTEGA Silvia
ZOTTA Carla

VON LEON Gertraud
PACHER Mirta
LEONARDELLI Angela
GAIO Luana
AMBROSI Giovanna
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Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:20:35
00:23:26
00:25:38
00:28:36
00:18:35

Tempo
00:31:40
00:37:33
00:37:49
00:47:53

Tempo
00:59:23
01:03:24
01:37:21

Tempo
00:59:26
01:06:19
01:17:15
01:20:04

Tempo
01:05:02

Tempo
00:41:12
00:45:09
00:46:22
00:52:12
00:53:53
01:01:57
01:22:40
01:35:59



Categoria: W65

Pos.
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Nome

CONOTTER Graziana
LORENZET Tazia
HOFFER Sandra
VILIOTTI Paola
BRAGAGNA Lucia

Categoria: W70

Pos.

1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

Nome

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

PLANER Sabrina
GOTTARDI Martina
DANDREA Chiara
BRUGNOLI Federica
MASCHERPA Noemi
PLANER Stefania
SCARDONI Franca

Categoria: WE

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

VENTURA Alice
DALFOLLO Debora
ZANOLI Chiara

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

Societa

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:51:15
00:53:47
00:57:11
00:57:21
01:03:25

Tempo
00:58:08

Tempo
00:57:09
01:03:38
01:11:51
01:22:20
01:25:56
01:29:31
01:59:40

Tempo
01:03:56
01:09:50
01:48:13



