

Classifica Definitiva

Coppa del Trentino Middle - XV Trofeo Trent-O

Data: 13/06/2021

Data creazione: 2026/04/30 13:01:31

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BANAL Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:07:04
2	SIMONCELLI Anna	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:12:36
3	SALVINI Nicolò	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:24:54
4	SIMONCELLI LORENZO	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:58:09
RI	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:21:00
RI	MARTINELLI Livia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:57:00
RI	FINCATO Marco	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:36:39
RI	DOLZANI Giacomo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:38:32
RI	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:27:53

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CEOL Serena	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:18:27
2	CHELODI HEIDI	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:19:45
3	CRISTOFOLETTI Tobias	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:22:06
4	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:32
5	GLUDERER Jonas	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:23:25
6	TOIGO Laura Silvia	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:24:11
7	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:39
8	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:46
9	ZANETTI Manuel	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:14
10	ZANETTI Michele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:17
11	BENETTI Michele	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:33:25
12	ZANETTI Martino	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:31
13	FRISANCO Angelica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:31
14	PELLEGRINI Agnese	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:39:59
15	CASAGRANDA Giada	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:41:28
16	CASAGRANDA Nicholas	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:32
17	MAIOLINI Irzio Giugno	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:44:14
18	BANAL Sebastiano	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:44:52
19	BRUGNARA Chiara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:53:06
NP	GERHARD Ladina	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SCARTEZZINI Pietro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	COBELLI Ginevra	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:39
PM	TULISSI Sara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:00

Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:35

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Elia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:17:49
2	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:01
3	MASIERO Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:27

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:27:04
2	FINCATO Iago	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:02
3	GOBBER Paolo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:42:43
4	COSNER Cristian	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:45:06
NP	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:23
2	SOELVA Jonas Leo	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:43:19
3	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:56
4	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:53:08
5	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:56:58
6	ORSINGHER Denis	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:10:25
7	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:16:20

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:41:12

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:03:00
2	TAMANINI Davide	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:26:41
3	RAVASIO Gianbattista	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	01:48:35

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:02
2	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:51:46
3	PEGORETTI Corrado	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:06:16

4	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:12:37
5	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:13:57
6	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:15:49
7	SCAMPERLE Davide	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:56:55
RI	FORTELEONI Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	02:18:31

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:47:32
2	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:57:13
3	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:59:50
4	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:00:32
5	CHIUSOLE Franz	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:02:42
6	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:07:05
7	ZENI Adriano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:10:02
8	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:18:02
9	LAZZERI Massimo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:18:34
10	MARCHI Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:19:20
11	GASSER Martin	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:23:59
12	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:26:42
13	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:28:20
14	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	01:35:24
15	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:40:26
16	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:54:33
17	POZZI Paolo	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	01:56:19
18	PLANER Carlo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	02:17:22
19	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	02:25:49
PM	POZZERLE Lucio	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:41:06
RI	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:09:00

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:47:13
2	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:47:29
3	LESO Valerio	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:54:20
4	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:16:09
5	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:50:19
RI	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:08:45
RI	CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	02:30:20

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:10
2	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:52:49
3	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:53:19
4	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:58:49
5	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:04:54

6	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:06:52
7	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:08:34
8	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	02:38:47

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CALDONAZZI Flavio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:03:15
2	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:11:44
3	GASPERINI Tobias	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:25:55
4	CALDONAZZI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:49:59
5	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	02:12:30
NP	LAZZERI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:20
2	DALLAVALLE Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:44:35
3	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:30
4	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:53:13
5	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:53:43
6	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:54:30
7	CRISTELLON Stefano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:57:53
8	VIVIAN Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:01:34
9	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:02:03
10	ALBUZZI Josè	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:02:27
11	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:06:52
12	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:09:33
13	VENTURA Luca	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:11:50
14	ZOPPÈ Matteo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:16:36
15	VARESCO Enrico	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:23:21
16	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	02:17:16
RI	COMAI Davide	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:38:21
RI	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:13
RI	NARDON Thomas	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	02:10:51

Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Gaia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:43
2	PANTE Moira	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:23:26
3	GRETTER Nicole	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:36
4	BRIDI Ilaria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:09
5	GRETTER Marianna	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:24:12
6	BRIDI Sara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:15
7	CIPRIANI Ellen	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:32

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:35
2	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:26
3	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:38
4	PANTE Gloria	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:36
PM	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:35

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:40
2	SCALET Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:37:33
3	GAIO Maddalena	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:37:49
4	RINALDO Maddalena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:53

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMION Elena	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:59:23
2	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:03:24
3	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:37:21

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BERTOLDI Helga	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:59:26
2	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:06:19
3	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:17:15
4	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:20:04

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:05:02

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOTTARDINI Elena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:12
2	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:45:09
3	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:46:22
4	VON LEON Gertraud	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:52:12
5	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:53:53
6	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:01:57
7	GAIO Luana	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:22:40
8	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:35:59

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CONOTTER Graziana	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:51:15
2	LORENZET Tazia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:53:47
3	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:57:11
4	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:57:21
5	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:03:25

Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:58:08

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PLANER Sabrina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:57:09
2	GOTTARDI Martina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:03:38
3	DANDREA Chiara	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:11:51
4	BRUGNOLI Federica	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:22:20
5	MASCHERPA Noemi	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:25:56
6	PLANER Stefania	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:29:31
7	SCARDONI Franca	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	01:59:40

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VENTURA Alice	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:03:56
2	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:09:50
3	ZANOLI Chiara	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	01:48:13